
MINUTE ITEM 2/23/67 

40. SCHEDULE OF 1967 MEETINGS OF THE STATE LANDS COMMISSION - GEN. DATA. 

UPON MOTION DULY MADE AND UNANIMOUSLY CARRIED, THE SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF 
THE STATE LANDS COMMISSION FOR THE 1967 CALENDAR YEAR WAS CONFIRMED AS 
FOLLOWS: 

Thursday, March 23 . . . ... .. ... Sacramento 

Thursday, April 27 . . . . ....... Sacramento 

Thursday, May 25 . . . . . . . . . .... Sacramento 

Thursday, June 22 . . . .. ... .... Sacramento 

Thursday, July 27 . . ... ....... Los Angeles 

Thursday, August 24 .. . . ...... Sacramento 

Thursday, September 28 ....... Los Angeles 

Thursday, October 26 . ....... . Sacramento 

Thursday, November 30 ........ Los Angeles 

Thursday, December 28 . ...... . Sacramento 
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